
 
DATE:  03/16/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:28:21                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1984 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 230            87,365.56          $7,553,257.81            81,511.14          $6,797,073.25 
ALASKA                                   96            52,316.34          $1,001,089.73           261,522.12          $4,865,339.79 
ARIZONA                              19,876           242,676.73         $12,344,803.70           248,780.96         $11,548,011.45 
ARKANSAS                              4,898           199,943.62         $13,168,396.98           192,011.62         $17,391,703.67 
CALIFORNIA                           79,919         1,471,014.50         $99,364,752.45         1,662,342.87        $134,718,705.14 
COLORADO                             30,586           255,369.32          $2,717,791.69           156,274.63          $1,429,308.68 
FLORIDA                                 107           104,249.51          $8,313,689.31           128,260.03          $8,125,452.33 
GEORGIA                                 393            57,136.27          $3,214,834.72            53,029.66          $3,353,082.61 
IDAHO                                34,249           693,008.57         $23,667,748.80           672,330.74         $23,223,117.06 
ILLINOIS                                 85            14,687.74            $236,294.14             8,564.34            $201,235.53 
INDIANA                                 291            13,142.41            $804,782.12             9,643.25            $485,210.33 
KENTUCKY                                918            39,638.68            $960,867.75            28,459.67            $510,359.58 
LOUISIANA                               736           166,439.63         $11,836,642.08           130,396.59         $14,249,516.54 
MAINE                                     9             1,500.70             $39,203.98             4,753.17            $111,374.98 
MICHIGAN                                982           214,347.23          $3,054,723.14           207,895.23          $3,933,987.25 
MINNESOTA                               464           155,952.30          $1,589,697.13           161,290.00          $2,102,936.94 
MISSISSIPPI                             711           209,010.57         $21,433,663.77           199,526.15         $22,212,583.35 
MISSOURI                              3,786            72,472.41          $2,756,841.48            70,668.35          $2,154,253.14 
MONTANA                              12,641           478,122.54         $14,440,309.10           535,626.52         $21,265,847.21 
NEBRASKA                                 84               925.70              $9,690.62               530.90              $1,158.00 
 
NEVADA                                1,632             2,191.57             $27,449.74             5,941.81             $39,656.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            48            36,489.18            $747,757.94            29,937.32            $708,848.46 
NEW MEXICO                           21,954           120,691.64          $1,629,633.37           138,469.48          $2,642,973.12 
NEW YORK                                 37               438.00             $27,012.00               385.81             $33,782.17 
NORTH CAROLINA                          700            75,604.40          $2,288,005.04            60,452.07          $1,452,839.12 
NORTH DAKOTA                             28                46.40                $797.00                81.50              $1,019.00 
OHIO                                    228             8,298.33            $434,091.80            11,593.67            $475,577.32 
OKLAHOMA                                264            31,917.19          $1,874,230.47            30,513.34          $2,476,994.88 
OREGON                               44,818         3,563,112.77        $339,204,329.41         3,259,469.00        $345,817,821.06 
PENNSYLVANIA                            184            72,687.06         $10,208,464.38            58,146.51          $6,993,149.38 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          415           106,785.52         $10,283,537.88           123,723.61         $11,841,615.13 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            134            70,201.83          $1,565,187.12            97,656.61          $1,662,590.51 
TENNESSEE                               586            38,699.85          $1,353,187.78            32,240.50            $554,729.44 
TEXAS                                   726           128,913.87         $10,533,953.18           157,627.67         $15,153,961.45 
UTAH                                 28,294            95,687.78          $1,060,126.58            79,047.85            $845,593.54 
VERMONT                                 235            15,377.69            $330,891.70            11,304.57            $300,323.73 
VIRGINIA                              1,585            76,095.62          $1,059,021.47            54,240.17            $669,501.64 
WASHINGTON                           35,513         1,392,787.42         $81,849,279.69         1,289,990.62         $84,480,862.34 
WEST VIRGINIA                         1,013            28,608.88          $1,350,813.49            28,074.81            $744,200.76 
WISCONSIN                               230           143,123.91          $2,746,366.62           141,204.32          $2,174,082.92 
WYOMING                              13,317           124,586.51          $1,594,326.07           125,145.34          $1,826,268.67 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          343,002        10,661,665.75        $698,677,543.23        10,548,664.52        $759,576,647.47



DATE:  03/16/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:28:21                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1984 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 230                  .00          $7,553,257.81                  .00          $6,797,073.25 
ALASKA                                   96                  .00          $1,001,089.73                  .00          $4,865,339.79 
ARIZONA                              19,876                  .00         $12,344,803.70                  .00         $11,548,011.45 
ARKANSAS                              4,898                  .00         $13,168,396.98                  .00         $17,391,703.67 
CALIFORNIA                           79,919                  .00         $99,364,752.45                  .00        $134,718,705.14 
COLORADO                             30,586                  .00          $2,717,791.69                  .00          $1,429,308.68 
FLORIDA                                 107                  .00          $8,313,689.31                  .00          $8,125,452.33 
GEORGIA                                 393                  .00          $3,214,834.72                  .00          $3,353,082.61 
IDAHO                                34,249                  .00         $23,667,748.80                  .00         $23,223,117.06 
ILLINOIS                                 85                  .00            $236,294.14                  .00            $201,235.53 
INDIANA                                 291                  .00            $804,782.12                  .00            $485,210.33 
KENTUCKY                                918                  .00            $960,867.75                  .00            $510,359.58 
LOUISIANA                               736                  .00         $11,836,642.08                  .00         $14,249,516.54 
MAINE                                     9                  .00             $39,203.98                  .00            $111,374.98 
MICHIGAN                                982                  .00          $3,054,723.14                  .00          $3,933,987.25 
MINNESOTA                               464                  .00          $1,589,697.13                  .00          $2,102,936.94 
MISSISSIPPI                             711                  .00         $21,433,663.77                  .00         $22,212,583.35 
MISSOURI                              3,786                  .00          $2,756,841.48                  .00          $2,154,253.14 
MONTANA                              12,641                  .00         $14,440,309.10                  .00         $21,265,847.21 
NEBRASKA                                 84                  .00              $9,690.62                  .00              $1,158.00 
NEVADA                                1,632                  .00             $27,449.74                  .00             $39,656.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            48                  .00            $747,757.94                  .00            $708,848.46 
NEW MEXICO                           21,954                  .00          $1,629,633.37                  .00          $2,642,973.12 
NEW YORK                                 37                  .00             $27,012.00                  .00             $33,782.17 
NORTH CAROLINA                          700                  .00          $2,288,005.04                  .00          $1,452,839.12 
NORTH DAKOTA                             28                  .00                $797.00                  .00              $1,019.00 
OHIO                                    228                  .00            $434,091.80                  .00            $475,577.32 
OKLAHOMA                                264                  .00          $1,874,230.47                  .00          $2,476,994.88 
OREGON                               44,818                  .00        $339,204,329.41                  .00        $345,817,821.06 
PENNSYLVANIA                            184                  .00         $10,208,464.38                  .00          $6,993,149.38 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          415                  .00         $10,283,537.88                  .00         $11,841,615.13 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            134                  .00          $1,565,187.12                  .00          $1,662,590.51 
TENNESSEE                               586                  .00          $1,353,187.78                  .00            $554,729.44 
TEXAS                                   726                  .00         $10,533,953.18                  .00         $15,153,961.45 
UTAH                                 28,294                  .00          $1,060,126.58                  .00            $845,593.54 
VERMONT                                 235                  .00            $330,891.70                  .00            $300,323.73 
VIRGINIA                              1,585                  .00          $1,059,021.47                  .00            $669,501.64 
WASHINGTON                           35,513                  .00         $81,849,279.69                  .00         $84,480,862.34 
WEST VIRGINIA                         1,013                  .00          $1,350,813.49                  .00            $744,200.76 
WISCONSIN                               230                  .00          $2,746,366.62                  .00          $2,174,082.92 
WYOMING                              13,317                  .00          $1,594,326.07                  .00          $1,826,268.67 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          343,002                  .00        $698,677,543.23                  .00        $759,576,647.47



DATE:  03/16/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:28:21                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1984 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $1,987.00              $1,987.00                                $475.00 
ALASKA                                     $57.50             $580.00                $637.50                                $708.00 
ARIZONA                19,993          $46,049.50          $32,491.25             $78,540.75          20,093             $77,924.50 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $2,081.00              $2,081.00                              $2,900.04 
CALIFORNIA             63,519         $276,696.80          $10,568.11            $287,264.91          49,276            $264,109.21 
COLORADO               34,710         $137,473.10          $35,666.50            $173,139.60          27,298            $159,522.60 
FLORIDA                                $10,568.00          $10,880.00             $21,448.00                            $238,232.82 
GEORGIA                                      $.00             $681.00                $681.00                                $667.00 
IDAHO                  31,643          $36,465.92           $2,049.40             $38,515.32          33,756             $33,455.84 
ILLINOIS                                  $154.00             $187.50                $341.50                                $341.50 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00             $275.00                $275.00                                $395.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00                $.00                   $.00                              $2,140.68 
MAINE                     100-            $100.00                $.00                $100.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                  393             $672.00             $325.00                $997.00             616              $2,241.50 
MINNESOTA                 375             $502.60           $1,616.00              $2,118.60             690              $2,885.60 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $2,675.00              $2,675.00                                $928.04 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                72,150         $115,269.81             $883.00            $116,152.81          45,853             $79,957.34 
NEBRASKA                  377             $576.00             $120.00                $696.00             377                $696.00 
NEVADA                  4,130           $7,820.00          $27,367.85             $35,187.85           2,429             $27,383.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             862-            $862.00             $456.25              $1,318.25                                $172.50 
NEW MEXICO             27,043          $66,832.52          $73,566.91            $140,399.43          26,746             $98,830.12 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $81,977.19             $81,977.19                             $80,830.01 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00             $345.00                $345.00                                $250.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 73,155         $158,011.00         $105,039.40            $263,050.40          54,625            $216,524.55 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00           $1,297.00              $1,297.00                             $19,244.45 
SOUTH DAKOTA            6,474          $31,172.40             $477.00             $31,649.40                             $31,724.40 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $5,985.25              $5,985.25                              $7,042.25 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   26,965          $59,078.37           $2,048.17             $61,126.54          21,024             $61,237.48 
VERMONT                   386-          $1,796.00                $.00              $1,796.00                              $2,041.65 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $7,544.00              $7,544.00                              $7,163.10 
WASHINGTON             42,452         $130,617.00          $40,805.77            $171,422.77          18,672            $181,806.34 
WEST VIRGINIA                                $.00             $340.00                $340.00                                $110.00 
WISCONSIN               2,885           $3,537.00           $3,001.56              $6,538.56           2,950              $6,350.79 
WYOMING                 9,715          $50,856.50          $16,944.00             $67,800.50           7,010             $60,662.00 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         414,631       $1,135,168.02         $470,261.11          $1,605,429.13         311,415          $1,668,953.31



DATE:  03/16/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:28:21                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1984 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            2,193      20,336         448         216          36          34           8         21,078         23,271 
          02           28,055      40,108       1,074         106          21          20           1         41,330         69,385 
          03           50,592      41,139         634          27          11          13           6         41,830         92,422 
          04           33,580      61,412         334          69          18          12           1         61,846         95,426 
          05           24,881      75,285         962         258          49          90           9         76,653        101,534 
          06           64,245      76,166       2,888         677         200         350          27         80,308        144,553 
          08            1,480       9,394       1,694         962         202          27                     12,279         13,759 
          09            1,835       6,360         636         500          80           6                      7,582          9,417 
          10                8          48          23          19           2           3           1             96            104 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         206,869     330,248       8,693       2,834         619         555          53        343,002        549,871 


